Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 23
2024-07-06 - 18:44

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open

Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

13 years and younger
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CHAI, Lily
ANSTETT, Ava

BRUNDAGE, Samantha L

RATH, Adeena
RICHARDSON, Jordyn
NG, April

SMITH, Colbie
ANDREWS, Poppy J
LEE, Emily
MOMOTIUK, Alivia

14 years
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LENO, Alexandra
STOKLEY, Lauren
LAKE, Mackenzie
LJUCKANOV, Liana
GATTO, Anna

LI, Karen

WILLMOTT, Ella L
CHEN, Ashley
WILLSON, Isabel
BIDGOOD, Kerrington

15 years
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ANGHELONI, Isabelle
MEZEI, Gemma E
JOHNSON, Lauren
ARHONTOUDIS, Ava G
TIGERT, Leah L
MALHAS, Maya
WANG, Aryia

DU, Shu Tong
MCINTOSH, Grace
SONG, Anna

Age

13 MAC

13 RCAQ
11 BTSC
13 BAD

12 OoYo

13 APEX
13 BAD

13 TSC

12 RHAC
12 WEST
14 ESWIM
14 LAC

14 HHBF
14 AJAX
14 UNCAN
14 RAMAC
14 MUSAC
14 MSSAC
14 WAAC
14 WS

15 AJAX
15 MMST
15 MMST
15 TSC

15 TSC

15 OAK

15 OAK

15 MAC

15 GO

15 OAK

Time

1:14.89
1:18.33
1:18.76
1:18.85
1:19.86
1:20.58
1:20.74
1:20.89
1:22.06
1:22.19

1:13.69
1:14.88
1:15.67
1:17.80
1:18.73
1:18.81
1:18.96
1:19.14
1:19.42
1:21.19

1:15.72
1:16.82
1:16.83
1:17.88
1:18.11
1:18.17
1:18.25
1:18.32
1:18.41
1:19.02

Pts

627
548
539
537
517
504
501
498
477
475

659
628
608
560
540
538
535
532
526
492

607
581
581
558
553
552
550
548
547
534

Score

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

50m

35.58
36.45
36.16
35.96
37.81
37.97
38.09
37.28
37.44
38.47

34.17
35.77
35.45
35.88
37.01
36.85
36.58
37.52
36.92
36.96

34.79
35.44
36.10
36.67
36.35
36.58
37.28
36.24
36.71
37.26

100m

39.31
41.88
42.60
42.89
42.05
42.61
42.65
43.61
44.62
43.72

39.52
39.11
40.22
41.92
41.72
41.96
42.38
41.62
42.50
44.23

40.93
41.38
40.73
41.21
41.76
41.59
40.97
42.08
41.70
41.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060

Registered to Swimming Canada
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 23, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Final

16 years and older

1. BRANTON, Shona 21 WES 1:07.89 842 30.00 31.99 35.90
2. MCMILLAN, Ashley 20 GO 1:11.01 736 25.00 32.85 38.16
3. TOFFLEMIRE, Riley L 19 MMST 1:11.96 707 20.00 33.16 38.80
4. EDGAR, Victoria 16 ESWIM 1:12.38 695 15.00 33.71 38.67
5. PENG, Amaris 19 LAC 1:12.60 689 13.50 34.69 37.91
SUN, Victoria 16 MAC 1:12.60 689 13.50 33.88 38.72

7. ORAVSKY, Laila M 17 BTSC 1:13.36 668 12.00 35.26 38.10
8. TAIVASSALO, Kesa | 17 MAC 1:13.44 665 11.00 34.33 39.11
9. BUI, Veanna 16 RHAC 1:13.48 664 10.00 34.75 38.73
10. DANKS, Chloe 17 GO 1:15.64 609 9.00 35.56 40.08
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